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Applications 
 

• General purpose for microbiological applications as per ISO 24998:2008 Standard 

• Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing 

• Microbiological and fungal culturing providing appropriate environmental conditions 

• Conducted to better morphological expansion cells 
 
 

Features 
 

• Single use and easily disposable 

• Designed according to ISO 24998:2008 Standard 

• Manufactured using polystyrene providing premium optical quality with high transparency 

• Flat bottom base guaranteeing an economical an even media dispersion 

• Multiple venting options, allowing gas exchange 

• Secure stacking up to an angle of 14 degrees 

• Thermal resistant: The dish retains its shape at a temperature range of 4°C to 60°C 

• Can be provided in different packaging formats 
 
 

Sterility 
 

• Can be produced as Aseptic or sterilized with EO 
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Product and Packaging Specifications 
 

Product 
Code 

 
Compartment 

 
Vent 

 
Sterility Pcs/ 

Bag 
Bags/ 
Box 

Pcs/ 
Box 

Boc 
Dimensions 

(mm) 
Average 

Weight/Box 

PD-600  
 
 
 

1 

 
0 

Aseptic  
 
 
 

10 

 
 
 
 

140 

 
 
 
 
1400 

 
 
 
 

604x424x308 

 
 
 
 

8.57 kg 

PD-601 ETO 

PD-602  
3 

Aseptic 

PD-603 ETO 

PD-604  
6 

Aseptic 

PD-605 ETO 
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