

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Page 1 of 2 1PD/DS2-I7r1

PETRI DISH 60MM

Edited by: A.T. 2022-10



Applications

- General purpose for microbiological applications as per ISO 24998:2008 Standard
- Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing
- Microbiological and fungal culturing providing appropriate environmental conditions
- Conducted to better morphological expansion cells

Features

- Single use and easily disposable
- Designed according to ISO 24998:2008 Standard
- Manufactured using polystyrene providing premium optical quality with high transparency
- Flat bottom base guaranteeing an economical an even media dispersion
- Multiple venting options, allowing gas exchange
- Secure stacking up to an angle of 14 degrees
- Thermal resistant: The dish retains its shape at a temperature range of 4°C to 60°C
- Can be provided in different packaging formats

Sterility

Can be produced as Aseptic or sterilized with EO



PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Page 2 of 2 1PD/DS2-I7r1 Edited by: A.T.

PETRI DISH 60MM

2022-10

Product and Packaging Specifications

Product Code	Compartment	Vent	Sterility	Pcs/ Bag	Bags/ Box	Pcs/ Box	Boc Dimensions (mm)	Average Weight/Box
PD-600	1	0	Aseptic	10	140	1400	604x424x308	8.57 kg
PD-601			ETO					
PD-602		3	Aseptic					
PD-603			ETO					
PD-604		6	Aseptic					
PD-605			ETO					